

N.22SI
151/CL

WPA 13945 of 2025

Ambuja Realty Development Ltd. & Anr.

-vs-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

11.09.2025
SL-13
Ct.19
(S.R.)

Mr. Saptanshu Basu, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subhankar Nag
Mr. Debjit Mukherjee
Mr. Debraj Sahu
Mr. Sourav Ghosh
Mr. Snehasis Sen
Mr. Abhishek Banerjee
Ms. Priyanka Jana ... for the petitioners.

Ms. Debdooti Dutta ... for the State.

Mr. Abhratosh Majumdar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Soumabho Ghose
Mr. Sandip Das Gupta
Mr. Kausheya Roy
Mr. Debayan Sen
Mr. Niket Ojha
... for the respondent nos.2 to 6.

Let the matter be listed on November 20, 2025
under the heading **“Adjourned Motion”** with the mark
2.00 p.m.

(Partha Sarathi Sen, J.)