

Court No. 19
(265719)

24.02.2026
(AD 3)
(S. Banerjee)

WPA 13945 of 2025

Ambuja Realty Development Ltd. & Anr.
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Subhankar Nag
Mr. Debjit Mukherjee
Mr. Snehasish Sen
Ms. Priyanka Jana

...for the petitioners

Mr. Soumabho Ghose
Mr. Kausheyo Roy
Mr. Debayan Sen
Mr. Niket Ojha

...for the respondent nos. 2 to 6

The interim order passed earlier and extended from time to time, is further extended till the end of the month of May, 2026 or until further order, whichever is earlier.

List the matter under the heading 'Hearing'.

(Hiranmay Bhattacharyya, J.)